## BNY MELLON ACTIVEINVESTOR: DIGITAL TOOLS TO EMPOWER YOUR INVESTORS



January 2023

Investing just got easier - whenever you need, wherever you are.

A secure, user-friendly tool, online from your mobile device or desktop to access and manage your accounts.

View real-time account balances, transaction history, statements and tax forms.

Create and manage automatic investment plans.

Transact online, including purchases, redemptions and exchanges.

Update personal and beneficiary information.

Investing, Simplified.

BNY Mellon ActiveInvestor

Contact your BNY Mellon relationship manager for more information.

BNY Mellon is the corporate brand of The Bank of New York Mellon Corporation and may be used to reference the corporation as a whole and/or its various subsidiaries generally. Products and services may be provided under various brand names in various countries by duly authorized and regulated subsidiaries, affiliates, and joint ventures of the Bank of New York Mellon Corporation. Not all products and services are offered in all countries.

This material may not be reproduced or disseminated in any form without the express prior written permission of BNY Mellon. BNY Mellon will not be responsible for updating any information contained within this material and opinions and information contained herein are subject to change without notice. BNY Mellon assumes no direct or consequential liability for any errors in or reliance upon this material. Trademarks, service marks, logos and other intellectual property marks belong to their respective owners.

© 2023 The Bank of New York Mellon. All rights reserved.





bnymellon.com